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The Lifting of a Worthwhile Burden Confidential

Welcome to the Project Tool! 

Setting More Ambitious Goals

This Book Belongs to:

.               
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The Lifting of a Worthwhile Burden Confidential

Process Overview

Goal Setting Process Overview

Five Steps:

1. Gather Ideas

2. Review Ideas

3. Flesh Out Ideas

4. Rank and Sort Ideas

5. Finalize Project Process 
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Setting More Ambitious Goals

A Society Grows Great When It’s 

Members Plant Trees Under Whose 

Shade They Know They Shall Never Sit
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Review Idea – High Level

1. Short Description of Idea #1

2. Short Description of Idea #2

3. Short Description of Idea #3

4. …

5. …

6. …

7. …

8. …

9. …

10. …

11. …

12. …

13. …

14. …

15. More Ideas are always better
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Project Idea # 1

Title of Idea #1

Sponsor – _________

Kick off by Sponsor

“ What if ” statements

Discussion

Short Description of Sponsors thoughts

… 

… 

! 

… …

!

Insert Graphic which 

represent the Idea
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The Lifting of a Worthwhile Burden Confidential

Project Idea # 2

Title of Idea #2

Sponsor – _________

Kick off by Sponsor

“ What if ” statements

Discussion

Short Description of Sponsors thoughts

… 

… 

! 

… …

!

Insert Graphic which 

represent the Idea
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Project Idea # 3

Title of Idea #3

Sponsor – _________

Kick off by Sponsor

“ What if ” statements

Discussion

Short Description of Sponsors thoughts

… 

… 

! 

… …

!

Insert Graphic which 

represent the Idea
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Dot Voting

Complete Democratization of the Process

• Everyone Gets 3 Dots

• Put them on the ideas that 

most inspire you

• 3 on one, 2 on one or 1 on 

one. Your choice.
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Finalize Project Process

My Notes




